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YouGov / Trussell Survey Results

Sample Size: 4236 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 13th - 17th March 2025

Westminster VI Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Lib | Reform Lib | Reform . . Rest of

Total | Con | Lab Con| Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North | Midlands | London
Dem| UK Dem| UK South

Weighted Sample|4236]616(818)| 338 698 |762]1089f390| 457 1487 |[1512]2050| 2186 | 445 |1749]1046| 995 [ 2415]1821| 3664 [ 203 369 |1004| 695 513 1453
Unweighted Sample|4236(608|869] 359 | 737 |738]|1185]|429| 497 1755 |1634|1847] 2389 | 256 |1547[1144]1289] 2656 | 1580| 3638 | 229 369 |[1026f 733 387 1492

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How well or badly do you think the UK
Government is doing in the following areas?
Reducing the number of people experiencing
poverty across the UK
Verywell 0 o 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
Fairly well 4 2 11 3 0 1 7 3 0 4 1 5 3 10 4 3 1 5 3 4 2 2 5 3 7 3
TOTAL WELL 4 2 13 4 0 1 8 4 0 4 1 6 8 11 5) 3 1 6 3 4 2 2 5) 4 9 3]
Neither well nor badly 22 | 16 42 27 11 16 32 27 11 30 17 | 25 19 25 22 22 20| 24 19 22 23 22 22 21 24 22
Fairly badly 29 [ 34 23 36 22 32 28 32 25 31 27 | 28 29 30 29 26 31|29 28 29 28 28 27 31 29 28
Verybadly 31 |37 6 20 61 |40 15 23 55 20 46 | 29 33 19 27 36 38| 27 37 31 35 35 32 31 23 32
TOTAL BADLY 60 71 29 56 83 72 43 55 80 51 73 57 62 49 56 62 69 56 65 60 63 63 59 62 52 60
Don'tknow 14 | 10 17 13 7 11 17 15 9 15 10 12 16 15 17 13 10 15 13 15 11 12 14 14 16 15

How much responsibility, if any, do you think
the UK Government has for ensuring people
who are disabled or have long-term health
conditions can meet their essential needs?

A great deal of responsibility 41 |32 44 48 35 |3o 47 44 32 | 46 38 | 41 4 |32 42 40 43| 38 44| 39 50 46 |42 37 40 39

A fair amount of responsibility 42 | 49 46 43 40 |50 41 44 42 | 42 43 | 41 42 |48 39 42 44| 46 36| 42 35 38 [ 41 43 45 43

TOTAL A GREAT DEAL / FAIR AMOUNT OF
RESPONSBILTY 83 8 9 91 75 8 8 8 74 8 8 8 8 80 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 80 85 82
Not very much responsibility 8 |11 5 5 14 |11 6 6 13 5 10| 9 6 |6 7 10 7|8 7 8 5 7 8 9 6 8
Noresponsibiliyatall 2 | 2 1 0 4 |2 1 0 6 1 3| 2 2 1 2 2 2|1 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
TOTAL NOT VERY MUCH / NO RESPONSIBILITY 10 13 6 5 18 13 7 6 19 6 13 1 8 7 9 12 9 9 9 10 6 9 10 11 8 10
Dontknow 8 | 6 4 3 717 5 6 7| s 7|7 10|14 100 7 5|7 1| 8 9 8 | 8 9 7 9

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures
should not be used.
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